STIGA benzinmotoros kapdlogép SRC 685 RG

STIGA benzinmotoros kapalogép SRC 685 RG

Cikkszam

Kerék:
Lokettérfogat:
Motor:

Motor fordulatszam:
Motor modell:
Munkaszélesség:
Teljesitmény:

Uzemanyagtartaly kapacitésa:

Kapatagok atmérdje:
Kapatagok szama:
Uzemanyag:
El6remenet:
Hatramenet:

213851142/ST1
Mianyag+gumi
182 cm?3
STIGA

3300 rpm

T™ 60

85 cm

3,5 kW

3L

24,5 cm

6

Benzin

2 fokozat

1 fokozat

Fogyasztoi ar: 229 900 Ft
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